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Jméno
Slégl Martin
Loukotka Milan
Fousek Karel
Jilek Milan
Slejhar Pavel
Vild Vaclav
Loukotka Radek
Vild Michal
Fiedler Bohumil
Jedlicka Petr
Mdallerova Adéla
Hoffman Ladislav
Franék Miroslav
Dolezal Josef
Andrs$ Lubomir
Kopecky Roman

Spolek amatérskych cyklistti Béla pod Bezdézem

Grog cup 2020
Biezinsky Bahiiak - 24.5.2020 - MTBO

Klub - bydlisté Cas Body - penalizace
Lawi Granfondo 3:27:36 280
SAC Béla pod Bezd. 3.26:29 270
SAC Béla pod Bezd. 3:13:52 230
SAC Béla pod Bezd. 3:16:05 230
Kouklas team 3:15:18 220
SAC Béla pod Bezd. 3:27:24 210
SAC Béla pod Bezd. 3:33:56 210-8
SAC Béla pod Bezd. 3:09:10 190
SAC Béla pod Bezd. 3:11:32 190
Mnichovo Hradisté 3:22:23 180
Cista 3:09:15 110
SAC Béla pod Bezd. 3:19:48 110
Nno swiss 3:33:30 110-8
SAC Béla pod Bezd. 3:27:42 100
SAC Béla pod Bezd. 3:22:34 90
Benatky nad Jizerou 3:29:56 70

Body celkem
280
270
230
230
220
210
202
190
190
180
110
110
102
100
90
70

Kontroly
16
15
13
13
12
10
11



